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Event Registration:

Executive Director Report 9.14.2023

a. Financial Sustainability Certification Program — 34 registered
b. State Conference vendors — 55 attendees and 25 vendors as of 8.25.23

Calendar of Events
Newsletter update
Membership:

August 2023

Level

Agency
Associate member
Board or Commission member

College / University
membership

Commercial member
Entertainer/Performance Artist
Honorary

Mon Profit Partnering Agency
Professional member

Retired Professional

Student Membership

Total

Total
(Bundles)

76

21

54

273

May 2023

Level

Agency
Associate member
Board or Commission member

College / University
membership

Commercial member
Entertainer/Performance Artist
Honorary

Mon Profit Partnering Agency
Professional member

Retired Professional

Student Membership

Total

Total
(Bundles)

74

22

52

272



